
Overview

This report was generated with the following criteria:

Dates: Days: Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, Saturday, Sunday; 07-Sep-2025 → 28-Dec-2025
Filters: – Any ministry –; – Any rota –; – Any role –; 930 Holy Communion (Weds)
Order by: Name
Group by: Service
Options: None; 1; None

Wednesday 10 September 2025

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

-

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

- Andy Bousfield
Leading
- Helen Lucas
Organ



Wednesday 17 September 2025

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

-

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

- Barry Blackford
Leading
- Sharon Evans
Organ



Wednesday 24 September 2025

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

-

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

- Barry Blackford
Leading
- Helen Lucas
Organ



Wednesday 1 October 2025

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

-

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

- Andy Bousfield
Leading
- Helen Lucas
Organ



Wednesday 8 October 2025

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

-

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

- Barry Blackford
Leading
- Helen Lucas
Organ



Wednesday 15 October 2025

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

-

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

- Andy Bousfield
Leading
- Sharon Evans
Organ



Wednesday 22 October 2025

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

-

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

- Andy Bousfield
Leading
- Helen Lucas
Organ



Wednesday 29 October 2025

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

-

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

- Barry Blackford
Leading
- Helen Lucas
Organ



Wednesday 5 November 2025

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

-

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

- Andy Bousfield
Leading



Wednesday 12 November 2025

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

-

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

- Barry Blackford
Leading



Wednesday 19 November 2025

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

-

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

- Andy Bousfield
Leading



Wednesday 26 November 2025

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

-

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

- Barry Blackford
Leading



Wednesday 3 December 2025

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

-

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

- Andy Bousfield
Leading



Wednesday 10 December 2025

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

-

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

- Barry Blackford
Leading



Wednesday 17 December 2025

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

-

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

- Andy Bousfield
Leading



Wednesday 24 December 2025

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

-

930 Holy Communion (Weds)

- Barry Blackford
Leading


